STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Lewis & Clark
& College

Access to E-Bill and online payment is

available at http://www.lIclark.edu/go/student/accounts

JOHN SMITH <
0615 SW PALATINE HILL RD.

PORTLAND, OR 97219

All correspondence are
mailed in the name of the
student, to the preferred
mailing address on record
with Lewis & Clark.

TERM STUDENT ID PAGE
09/SP 5555555 (01) 1
BILL DATE /~  DUEDATE _ \
11-19-2008 12/11/08
AMOUNT DUE A
$8,448.50

Please make checks payable to Lewis & Clark.

LEWIS & CLARK

c/o TMS BILLING SERVICES

P.O. BOX 911163

PASADENA CA 91110-1163

- Indicates the
tiats aharge! S 103120100555555500010009191600084 485001351754
B ;Les;te(\;\’as charge/credit
’ occurred.
STUDENT ID AR TYPE STUDENT BILL DATE DUE DATE TERM
5555555 (01) JOHN SMITH 11-19-2008 12/11/08 09/SP
% DATE TERM DESCRIPTION CHARGES PMT/CREDITS BALANCE
10/22/08 *** Balance Forward *** 357.50 357.50
10/29/08 08/FA STUDENT HEALTH CTR 15.00 372.50
11/07/08 08/FA STUDENT HEALTH CTR 13.00 385.50
11/14/08 08/FA STUDENT HEALTH CTR 25.00 410.50
11/17/08 08/FA PAYMENT/Scholarship 500.00 -89.50
11/18/08 09/SP BOARD-14 MEAL FLEX 2,105.00 2,015.50
11/18/08 09/SP HEALTH INSURANCE 640.00 2,655.50
11/18/08 09/SP ROOM 2,305.00 4,960.50
11/18/08 09/SP Student Body Fee 118.00 5,078.50
11/18/08 09/SP TUITION - SPRING 16,745.00 21,823.50
11/18/08 09/SP SCHOLARSHIP 250.00 21,573.50
11/18/08 09/SP Fed Perkins Loan Items in this 1,000.00 20,573.50
11/18/08 09/SP Dean's Scholarship gﬁg’rrggsafm 3,000.00 17,573.50
11/18/08 09/SP Lewis & Clark Grant ST 8,375.00 9,198.50
11/18/08 09/SP Lewis & Clark Endowed Scholarship fees, parking fines, 750.00 8,448.50
library fines and
student health
center charges.
Information in this
column indicates the Resulting end
activity that resulted in balance

the charge/credit.

Items in this column are
credits. For example
payments, and financial
aid disbursements.

D

Past due balances, not covered by fully processed financial aid, are subject to late fees.
Please review the back of this statement for additional information.

Lewis & Clark

Student and Departmental Account Services

0615 S.W. Palatine Hill Road, MSC 150
Portland, OR 97219

503-768-7829


gail
Text Box
All correspondence are mailed in the name of the student, to the preferred mailing address on record with Lewis & Clark.

gail
Text Box
Indicates date charge/credit was applied. 

gail
Text Box
Indicates the semester in which the charge/credit occurred. 
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Items in this column are charges. For example: tuition, fees, parking fines, library fines and student health center charges. 
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